 昕煒達科技有限公司
High Bay HBG5 series
Features
• High Output LED's,up to 120lm/W
• Glare-free, Provides Improved Visual Comfort
• High CRI >80
• Meanwell brand driver ,TUV UL CE certificate,PF>0.96, THD<12
• Flicker free
• Environmentally friendly, no mercury, No UV, No IR
• IP66, indoor, outdoor use
• 5 Year Warranty on complete fixture. (LED's, Driver, & Housing)
• ETL/cETL/DLC/CE/RoHs/ERP/IP66 certified
• Pendent Mount or Surface Mount
• Hanging mount accessories included
• LED source Samsung2835
Specifications
Model SIZE
mm
POWER CRI CCT WORKING
TEMP.
INPUT
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
EFFICIENCY
BEAM
ANGLE
HBG5-80W 600*187*112 80W >80 5000K
6000K
-20°C~50°C AC100~277V 120LM/W 120°
HBG5-100W 600*187*112 100W
HBG5-150W 900*187*112 150W
HBG5-200W 900*187*112 200W
HBG5-250W 1200*187*112 250W
HBG5-300W 1500*187*112 300W
HBG5-350W 1500*187*112 350W